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Disclaimer
statements reflect the Company’s current expectations, beliefs,

hopes, intentions or strategies regarding the future and assumptions

in light of currently available information. Such forward-looking

statements are not guarantees of future performance or events and

involve known or unknown risks and uncertainties. Accordingly,

actual results may differ materially from information contained in the

forward-looking statements as a result of a number of factors. You

should not place undue reliance on such forward-looking

statements, and the Company does not undertake any obligation to

update publicly or revise any forward-looking statements. No

statement in this presentation is intended to be or may be construed

as a profit forecast.

We also do not undertake any obligation to provide you with access

to any additional information or to update this presentation or any

additional information or to correct any inaccuracies in this

presentation or any additional information which may become

apparent.

This presentation does not constitute an offer or invitation to

purchase or subscribe for any shares and no part of it shall form the

basis of or be relied upon in connection with any contract,

commitment or investment decision in relation thereto.

The information contained in this presentation is provided for
informational purpose only, and should not be relied upon for the
purpose of making any investment or for any other purpose.

Some of the information used in preparing this presentation was
obtained from third parties or public sources. The information
contained in this presentation has not been independently verified.
No representation or warranty, expressed or implied, is made as to,
and no reliance should be placed on, the fairness, reasonableness,
accuracy, completeness or correctness of such information or
opinions contained herein. It is not the intention to provide, and you
may not rely on this presentation as providing, a complete or
comprehensive analysis of our financial or trading position or
prospects. The information and opinions contained in this
presentation are provided as at the date of this presentation and are
subject to change without notice and will not be updated to reflect
any developments which may occur after the date of this
presentation.

All statements, other than statements of historical facts included in
this presentation, are or may be forward-looking statements.
Forward-looking statements include, but are not limited to, those
using words such as “seek”, “expect”, “anticipate”, “estimate”,
“believe”, “intend”, “project”, “plan”, “strategy”, “forecast” and similar
expressions or future or conditional verbs such as “will”, “would”,
“should”, “could”, “may” and “might”. These forward-looking
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ONLY Back-end Equipment Supplier Being Recognized

“The Top 100 Global Technology 

Leaders are the organizations poised 

to propel the future of technology”, 
Brian Scanlon, Chief Strategy Officer

Thomson Reuters, 2018

ASMPT Recognized as TOP 100 Global 
Tech Leaders
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Corporate
Overview



A leading player for CIS, LED, and Automotive 

A leading Integrated Solutions Provider in the 
semiconductor assembly and packaging industry 
as well as in the SMT solutions market

Top 3 application markets accounted for 47% of 
group revenue in 2018

A World’s 
Technology & Market Leader 

47.4%
Back-end

Equipment41.1%
SMT

Solutions
11.5%

Materials

2018 Group Revenue

(CAGR 2008-2018 14%)

USD 2.49B
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ASMPT Global Presence

>1,400 
Patents on key leading 

edge technologies

10 
R&D centres

worldwide

>2,000
Global R&D staff

12 
Manufacturing

facilities

6

Sales Offices

Business Centre / R&D / 

Manufacturing Site

Boston

Weymouth

Porto
Chengdu

Singapore
Johor Bahru

Hong Kong

Taoyuan

Beuningen

Munich, Regensburg

Shenzhen

Huizhou
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ASMPT Major Facilities around the World 

Hong Kong Yishun Boston

Porto Longgang (龙岗) Fuyong (福永) Huizhou (惠州) Chengdu (成都)

Taoyuan Weymouth Beuningen Johor Bahru
Johor Bahru Expansion 

(Ready 2019)

RegensburgMunich
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Three Business Segments With Leading Market Positions
Worldwide Market Position & Share

~9%
(2018)

~25%
(2018)

~23%
(2018)

Assembly & Packaging 

Equipment Market

1 SMT Equipment Market
SMT 

Solutions

Back-end 

Equipment

3 Leadframe MarketMaterials

SMT

Leadframe

PAE

Sources: 
Market share for Back-end Equipment is based on information on packaging and assembly equipment market by VLSI, leadframe market by SEMI, and SMT market by ASMPT SIPLACE Market Intelligence 

#1  Die Bonders

#2  Wire Bonders

#1/2  Flip Chip Bonders

#1  Thermal Compression  Bonders (TCB)

#1  LED Packaging Equipment

#1  CMOS Imaging Sensors (CIS) Equipment

#2  Encapsulation & Post Encapsulation Solutions

#4  Turret Test Equipment (Test Handlers)

#2  Laser Dicing and Grooving

1
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2018

Financial 

Highlights
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Yearly Billings
Group Billings
(US$ m)

BE EQT Billings
(US$ m)

Materials Billings
(US$ m)

SMT Billings 
(US$ m)

YoY Growth: +11.6%
YoY Growth: +7.3%

YoY Growth: +5.2% YoY Growth: +19.1%
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Group Bookings
Yearly Group Bookings
(US$ m)

Quarterly Group Bookings
(US$ m)

YoY Growth: +10.0%

YoY Growth: -4.5%

2,575

0
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1,000
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2,000
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3,000
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Q1
16
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16
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16

Q4
16

Q1
17

Q2
17

Q3
17

Q4
17

Q1
18

Q2
18

Q3
18

Q4
18

 Q4 Group Bookings: ▼ 4.5% YoY 

 Q4 Backend: ▲ 4.0% YoY 
 Increased contribution from Advanced Packaging

 Q4 SMT Solutions: ▼ 2.5% YoY 

 Q4 Group Backlog: ▲ 21.6% YoY
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Major Drivers for 2018 Bookings/Billings 

IC / 

Discrete

IoT

Discrete 

Semiconductors

Consumer

Power 

Management

Industrial

Back-end SMT Solutions

Automotive Automotive

IoT

RF Filters

Advanced 

Packaging

Smartphones
(China + India)
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ASMPT Revenue Breakdown by Application Markets

Automotive and Industrial advanced to #2 and #4 respectively

Mobility, Comm & IT, Optoelectronics and 

Automotive % of Group Revenue
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Sustainable and Gradually Increasing Dividends

Share Buyback Program

 Amount exercised HKD654.1m, 1.49% of shares outstanding at 31

December 2018

Dividend Per Share
(HK cents)

939 
1,052 

349 
305 

260 

521 

926 

487 

1,288 
1,357 

 -

 200

 400

 600

 800

 1,000

 1,200

 1,400

 1,600

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

H
K

D
 m

Dividend paid Share buyback

Cumulative cash returned: HKD4.8bn

160
61 35

80 100 80 120 130

80

30 50

130
40 110

130
140

240

91 85

210

140

190

250
270

51.5% 52.6%

60.9%

52.7%

59.0%

52.9%

36.2%

49.4%

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Interim (HK cents) Final (HK cents) Payout Ratio

1H 2018 2H 2018 Full Year 2018

DPS 1.30 1.40 2.70

EPS 3.46 2.01 5.47

Payout ratio 37.5% 69.9% 49.4%
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We Are

Ready to Ride the 

Next Wave of 

Growth
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Future Is About Data and Only Just Beginning

16

No single leading driver, but a fragmented growing market!
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By 2025...
 ~8 million more AVs

 ~1.6 billion more Sensors

By 2030…
 ~100 billion 

more units

By 2021…
 13.5 ZB more Data 

Transmission per year

By 2022…
 ~7 billion more 

M2M devices

No Latency

Higher Bandwidth

Lower Power

Greater Storage

IoTAutonomous 

Vehicle

Smart 

Factories

Data Centre

Heterogeneous 
Integration

Advanced 
Packaging

5G

MARKET GROWTH DRIVERS

TECHNOLOGY REQUIREMENTS

Market Expansion Led by Data Explosion

High Performance 

Computing

Data Explosion

More Semiconductor 

Devices

Increased TAM for 

Back-End and SMT 

MEGA TRENDS
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• Integrating multi-mode technologies to enable “More than Moore”

• Faster time to market

• Less IP issues

• Flexibility

• Cost savings

More than Moore: Heterogeneous Integration & Advanced 
Packaging Shifting the Value Chain

Advantages of Heterogeneous Integration

“High Bandwidth & Low Power Data Pipes ONLY Available On 

Heterogeneous Integration on Advanced Packages”

Source: Intel

Source: Intel

Key Enablers

Shrinkage of Die 
Geometry

Heterogeneous Integration 
Advanced Packaging

Artificial Intelligence requires 

High Performance Computing
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Advanced Packaging Contributed >10% Back-end Revenue in 2018

HDI Substrate

X-PU

HBM / 

Memory

Logic IC

2.5D Silicon 

Interposer

Integrated 

Passive Device, 

IPD integration 

SIPLACE-CA
(SMT Pick & Place)

NUCLEUS Series
(Pick & Place)

FIREBIRD Series
(TCB)

NEXX
(PVD | ECD)

IPD Assembly

Board Level Assembly

Module Level Decoupling Capacitor / Passive 

Component

Extra Large Die Flip Chip Bonding

Premium AP in Fan Out Technology

Panel Level Active & Passive Embedding

3D Memory / IC Stacking

HI TCB Bonding

Extra Large Die TCB Bonding

Bumping

TSV in Si Interposer

RDL

AP will be a significant growth driver

Embedded Component
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Applications Fueling OPTO Business Growth 

MiniLED Photonics

Current 
resolution

2160 x 1200

MicroLED is expected to offer

10X
higher resolution

MicroLED

Market Size CAGR 2019 – 2025

~ 23.4 % 

Source: Gamingscan, Electronics Weekly, LEDinside, ReportsnReports, Yole Development (Oct 2018)

Market Size CAGR 2019 – 2023

~ 90 % 

Data Center Silicon TAM

Source: Intel

Video Walls / Large Displays
Data Centre /

Cloud Computing
Display for AR / VR
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Even more Data generated from multi applications

Samsung Galaxy Fold: 6 CamerasYoutube Data-Rich Video

Content Creation by

Social Media “Influencers” – New Marketing Strategy

Most Data are generated by Cameras

Today…

Tomorrow…

Cameras in VR/AR

Autonomous Vehicles: LiDAR, 3D

Artificial Intelligence Deep Learning 

– Layered Images

Data Explosion to spur CIS business

Industrial Inspection

Security: Features Recognition

Source: Youtube, Samsung, Instagram, IT World Canada, 
Nvidia, Precision Security Australia, Cramer.com
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IoT Sensor Market Global Industry Forecast To 2023

Source: Reuters (Jan 2019)

Standard

Vehicle

Electric

Vehicle

Autonomous

Vehicle

2018
Semiconductor
Content Per Car

USD 400

USD 2,000

USD 15,000

Source: Semico Research

Automotive will surpass Smartphones in Semiconductor contents

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

CAGR~42%

USD 40B
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Outlook
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Industry Growth Forecast (2018-2019)

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018F 2019F

VLSI Assembly &
Packaging Equipment

(Oct-18)
-22% 27% -18% 16% 24% 3% -4%

SEMI Assembly &
Packaging Equipment

(Dec-17)
-26% 33% -18% 20% 26% 1.9%

-30%

-20%

-10%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

Semiconductor Industry Forecast Global Assembly & Packaging 
Equipment Market 

7.0%

5.2%

5.0%

4.0%

4.0%

-3.4%

-5.0% 0.0% 5.0% 10.0%

Gartner, Jul-18

WSTS, Aug-18

Cowan LRA, Aug-18

IC Insights, Mar-18

IHS Markit, Jul-18

VLSI, Jun-18

2019 forecast
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Outlook 

Q1 Group Billing: US$460 million – US$510 million

 Back-end Equipment: Expected to be flat or small decline QoQ
 SMT solutions segment: Expect QoQ ▼ , YoY ▲

Q1 Group Booking: Likely flat or rebound slightly QoQ

Q1 Group Gross Margin: Expected to be mid 30%

2019 Group Billing:

 Expect 2019 to be challenging
 Expect Revenue ▼ YoY
 Advanced Packaging revenue expected ▲
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ASMPT Has Entered Into a High Growth Period

26

1,267
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2018

Financial Results
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2018 Group Financial Highlights

FY2018 FY2018 2H 2018 Q4 2018

YoY HoH YoY QoQ YoY

Bookings (USD) 2,575m +10.0% -26.3% +2.1% -23.3% -4.5%

Billings (USD) 2,494m +11.6% +3.3% +6.4% -7.7% +12.8%

Gross Margin 38.0% -220bps -520bps -453bps -485bps -629bps

Net Profit (HKD) 2,212m -14.7%* -41.7% -38.1% -64.8% -53.2%

Billings
(US$ m)

Bookings
(US$ m)

1,910
1,720

1,877

2,340
2,575

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

1,835
1,674

1,836

2,249
2,494

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
* Excluded liability component of convertible bonds

YoY Growth: +10.0%

YoY Growth: +11.6%
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1,181
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2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Billing

2018 Segment Results - Back-End Equipment Business

(US$ m)

FY2018 FY2018 2H 2018 Q4 2018

YoY HoH YoY QoQ YoY

Bookings (USD) 1,257m +11.9% -34.8% +5.0% -11.9% +4.0%

Billings (USD) 1,181m +7.3% -16.9% -0.2% -23.0% -6.6%

Gross Margin 45.9% -208bps -463bps -522bps -47bps -583bps

Segment Profit
(HKD)

2,011m -7.3% -52.6% -36.5% -65.8% -61.0%

Segment Profit 
Margin

21.7% -342bps -1159bps -880bps -1127bps -1257bps

 Advanced Packaging (AP) contributed >10% of Back-end 
equipment revenue

 AP revenue boosted by newly acquired NEXX business

 Gross Margin ▼: Product mix and lower run rate in Q4

 Segment profit ▼: Partly due to Acquisitions



30

2018 Segment Results - Materials Business

288

0

50
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350

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Billing
(US$ m)

FY2018 FY2018 2H 2018 Q4 2018

YoY HoH YoY QoQ YoY

Bookings (USD) 245m -17.7% -37.8% -30.0% -26.0% -39.5%

Billings (USD) 288m +5.2% -9.3% -1.5% -22.3% -7.8%

Gross Margin 11.5% -211bps -368bps -402bps -330bps -461bps

Segment Profit 
(HKD)

114m -11.4% -64.8% -44.9% -87.3% -55.9%

Segment Profit 
Margin

5.0% -95bps -435bps -218bps -365bps -78bps

 New billing record set in 2018

 Booking reduction suggests a challenging market in 2019
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2018 Segment Results - SMT Solutions Business

1,025

0

200

400
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800

1,000

1,200

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Billing(US$ m)

FY2018 FY2018 2H 2018 Q4 2018

YoY HoH YoY QoQ YoY

Bookings (USD) 1,073m +16.7% -11.8% +8.4% -32.9% -2.5%

Billings (USD) 1,025m +19.1% +37.9% +15.3% +12.9% +40.3%

Gross Margin 36.5% -238bps -503bps -386bps -873bps -603bps

Segment Profit 
(HKD)

1,275m +17.6% +36.0% +7.2% -31.5% +65.7%

Segment Profit 
Margin

15.9% -20bps -23bps -119bps -782bps +186bps

 Achieved US$1B revenue in 2018

 Tremendous demand for Automotive Electronics and 
Industrial IoT

 HKD 93.9m charges related to discontinuing Solar Business
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Capital Investment
(US$ m)

437

806

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Free Cash Flow
(HK$ m)

57 72 55 82 104 

136 

63 74 

0
25
50
75

100
125
150
175
200

Free Cash Flow and Capital Investment

89

32

26

26
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18.8%
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24.1%
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35%
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2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Return On Invested Capital (ROIC) Return On Equity (ROE)

Financial Metrics
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A/R
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R&D Commitment Makes Us a Preferred Partner of Choice

2018 R&D

expenditure

 US$ 205 million

 9.3% of                      

equipment sales

Laser dicing & grooving SMT

0
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R&D expenses 

USD1,423 million invested in R&D 

Package Interconnection Optics precision engineering Vibration control

9.3%
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An Extensive Customer Base 

China
48.7%

Europe
15.8%

Malaysia
7.5%

Americas
7.2%

Taiwan
4.4%

Thailand
3.8%

Korea
2.7%

Japan
1.9%

Philippines
1.9%

India
2.8%

Others
3.3%

 No single customer accounted for more than 10% of Group 

revenue

 Top 5 customers accounted for 18% of Group’s 2018 

revenue

 Top 20 customers include: 

 World’s leading IDMs

 Tier 1 OSATs, major OSATs in China

 Key LED players

 Major camera module makers

 Top EMS providers

 Leading automotive component suppliers

 Among Top 20 customers of Group:

 4 from SMT Solutions segment 

 5 from both Back-End Equipment & SMT Solutions 

segment

2018  Revenue Contribution from Top 5 Customers

2018 Geographical Distribution of Revenue

17.5% 18.0%

2017 2018
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Awards & 

Recognition
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Recent Awards & Recognition

 Technology Achievement Grand Award of HKIA 2017

(for the third time) 

Federation of HK Industries  

 Hong Kong Outstanding Enterprises 2017-18

HK Economic Digest 

 Directors of the Year Awards 2017 (Collective Board)

 Directors of the Year Awards 2018 (Individual Director)

Hong Kong Institute of Directors

 2017 All Stars of the Semiconductor Industry

VLSI Research

 Singapore Quality Class

Enterprise Singapore



39

Recent Awards & Recognition

 2017 & 2018 “Triple Crown” with RANKED 1st/10 BEST/BEST Suppliers Awards

from VLSIresearch

 Ranked among Top 10 of Best Managed HK Companies 

 Ranked among Top 10 of  Best at Investor Relations 

 2015 Hong Kong Awards for Industries: Technology Achievement Grand Award

 2016-17 Corporate Governance Asia – Best Investor Relations Company (HK)

 2017 Corporate Governance Asia – Best CEO (Investor Relations)

 Factory of the Year 2016 Award (for SMT) by Produktion/AT Kearney
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VLSI Awards 2018
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